AN ORDINANCE

	NO	
beginning July 1, 2024 and ending		eath Benefit Escrow for the fiscal yea
	neretofore adopted by the Cour	ncil of Columbus, Georgia provided
determined that the amount of \$25 The annual amount to be prorate Columbus Board of Water Comm Airport Commission based on actu is as follows: Consolidated Commission Commission Consolidated Commission Consolidated Commission Consolidated Commission Com	3,202 is required to fund the Placed among the Consolidated Gomissioners, the Hospital Authoral earnings of active participants Government, 82.23% or \$20.118; Hospital Authority of Co.	Death Benefit Escrow Plan and thu an for fiscal year ending June 30, 2025 overnment of Columbus, Georgia, the ority of Columbus, and the Columbus is in the Plan for the previous fiscal year 08,208; Columbus Board of Water olumbus, 5.22% or \$13,217, and the
NOW THEREFORE THE	COUNCIL OF COLUMBUS, C	GEORGIA HEREBY ORDAINS:
	-	ing contributions for fiscal year 2025 to prorated share of the cost of the Deatl
Columbus Hospital A	ted Government Board of Water Commissioners Authority of Columbus Airport Commission	\$ 208,208 \$ 29,118 \$ 13,217 \$ 2,659
	a regular meeting of said Counci	nbus, Georgia, held the 4 th day of June cil held on the 11 th day of June, 2024, at s of said Council.

Sandra T. Davis, Clerk of Council

B.H. "Skip" Henderson, III, Mayor